school_name name_last
TRANSP. BRAEUNIG
TRANSP. DESTEFANO
TRANSP. DVORSHAK
TRANSP. EITZEN
TRANSP. FLANNERY
TRANSP. GARRISON
TRANSP. GIORGIANNI
TRANSP. HILL
TRANSP. HOFF
TRANSP. HROMOHO
TRANSP. HUNT
TRANSP. LAYTON
TRANSP. MCANDREWS
TRANSP. MOBLEY
TRANSP. OMDAL
TRANSP. RAD
TRANSP. SCHUYLER
TRANSP. VASTANO
TRANSP. MERZ
TRANSP. HUNKELE

name_first
MARGIT
RUBY
JEAN
CHARLENE
MELISSA
NANCY
LINDA
DEBORAH
BARBARA
JUANITA
KELLY
ALLAN
JUSTINE
RUSSELL
JOELLEN
LINDA
DONALD
CHRISTINE

DOROTHY
KIM

title

BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER

tenured

Non tenured
Non tenured
Non tenured
Non tenured
Non tenured
Non tenured
Non tenured
Non tenured
Non tenured
Non tenured
Non tenured
Non tenured
Non tenured
Non tenured
Non tenured
Non tenured
Non tenured
Non tenured

AIDE/TRANSPORTATION Non tenured
AIDE/TRANSPORTATION Non tenured

BUS DRIVER/AIDE APPOINTMENTS
2016-2017

category_name

TRANSPORTATION - 10 MO.
TRANSPORTATION - 10 MO.
TRANSPORTATION - 10 MO.
TRANSPORTATION - 10 MO.
TRANSPORTATION - 10 MO.
TRANSPORTATION - 10 MO.
TRANSPORTATION - 10 MO.
TRANSPORTATION - 10 MO.
TRANSPORTATION - 10 MO.
TRANSPORTATION - 10 MO.
TRANSPORTATION - 10 MO.
TRANSPORTATION - 10 MO.
TRANSPORTATION - 10 MO.
TRANSPORTATION - 10 MO.
TRANSPORTATION - 10 MO.
TRANSPORTATION - 10 MO.
TRANSPORTATION - 10 MO.
TRANSPORTATION - 10 MO.

BUS AIDES
BUS AIDES

track_name

BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
NO GUIDE

BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
NO GUIDE

BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER
NO GUIDE

BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER

TRANS/CAFT
TRANS

step part_time_code_name hourly rate
14.0 Fulltime
13.0 Fulltime
17.0 Fulltime
15.0 Fulltime
10.0 Fulltime
10.0 Fulltime
14.0 Fulltime
14.0 Fulltime
15.0 Fulltime
3.0 Fulltime
16.0 Fulltime
11.0 Fulltime
11.0 Fulltime
2.0 Full time
15.0 Fulltime
16.0 Fulltime
11.0 Fulltime
13.0 Fulltime

06.0 Fulltime
3.0 Fulltime

$27.79
$27.23
$29.47
$28.35
$25.55
$25.55
$27.79
$27.79
$28.35
$21.63
$28.91
$24.99
$26.11
$21.07
$28.35
$28.91
$26.11
$27.23

$11.81
$10.79

acct_1

11-000-270-161-000-107
11-000-270-160-000-107
11-000-270-161-000-107
11-000-270-160-000-107
11-000-270-160-000-107
11-000-270-161-000-107
11-000-270-160-000-107
11-000-270-160-000-107
11-000-270-161-000-107
11-000-270-160-000-107
11-000-270-160-000-107
11-000-270-161-000-107
11-000-270-160-000-107
11-000-270-160-000-107
11-000-270-160-000-107
11-000-270-160-000-107
11-000-270-160-000-107
11-000-270-160-000-107

11-000-270-107-000-107
11-000-270-107-000-107

desc_1

HOURLY GUIDE PAY
HOURLY GUIDE PAY
REG. SALARY
HOURLY GUIDE PAY
HOURLY GUIDE PAY
HOURLY GUIDE PAY
HOURLY GUIDE PAY
HOURLY GUIDE PAY
HOURLY GUIDE PAY
HOURLY GUIDE PAY
REG. SALARY
HOURLY GUIDE PAY
HOURLY GUIDE PAY
HOURLY GUIDE PAY
HOURLY GUIDE PAY
REG. SALARY
HOURLY GUIDE PAY
HOURLY GUIDE PAY

HOURLY GUIDE PAY
HOURLY GUIDE PAY



